PC6-PRO-B
Bench & Panel-Mount Version
The PC6-Pro-B combines all the latest developments in pressure instrumentation with advanced sensor and component technology to offer a
versatile calibration instrument. The PC6-Pro-B utilizes a silicon-based sensor and offers 0.025% FS accuracy.
It is designed for accurately testing and calibrating the following types of instruments: Pressure Transducers/Transmitters, Pressure Switches/
Relief Valves, Pressure Indicators (analog/digital), Process Indicators and Pressure Converters.
The modular design of the PC6-PRO allows for a customized calibrator to be created, giving minimal functions if a non-complex instrument is
required (i.e. A simple pressure indicator). Alternatively, fully featured calibration systems can be supplied, accommodating various pressure
ranges using external pressure modules (EPM) or Digital Pressure modules (DPM).
The PC6 PRO can be supplied with our hand held test systems: LTP1 Low Pressure pneumatic test system -1 to 3 bar (-30 inHg to 45 psi), TP1
Pneumatic pressure test system -1 to 40 bar (-30 inHg to 600 psi), HTP1 Hydraulic pressure test system to 700 bar (10,000 psi).
• Small and Portable
• �Pressure Measurement Range
-30 inHg to 10,000 psi
• Dual Range Option Available
• �Voltage and Current Measurement and
Sourcing
• Two-Wire Transmitter Simulation
• �Simultaneous Display of Pressure and
Selected Function
• �Timed/Event Data Storage with Date and
Time Stamping
• �Up and Download Cal Procedures via
RS232 Interface
• Pressure Switch Test
• �Supply Output for Transducer/Transmitter
• �Pressure Module Temperature Measurement
	Model	 Code	 Type	 RANGE	psi	 Accuracy (FS)
		 PC6-B-0.07-C-1 	 0.07	 Vented Gauge	 -70 to 70 mbar/1 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-0.20-C-1 	 0.20	 Vented Gauge	 -200 to 200 mbar/3 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-0.35-C-1 	 0.35	 Vented Gauge	 -350 to 350 mbar/5 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-0.70-C-1 	 0.70	 Vented Gauge	 -700 to 700 mbar/10 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-1-C-1 	 1	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 1 bar/15 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-2-C-1 	 2	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 2 bar/30 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-3.5-C-1 	 3.5	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 3.5 bar/50 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-7-C-1 	 7	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 7 bar/100 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-10-C-1 	 10	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 10 bar/150 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-20-C-1 	 20	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 20 bar/300 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-35-C-1 	 35	 Vented Gauge or Absolute	 -1 to 35 bar/500 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-70-C-1 	 70	 Sealed Gauge or Absolute	 0 to 70 bar/1,000 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-100-C-1 	 100	 Sealed Gauge or Absolute	 0 to 100 bar/1,500 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-200-C-1 	 200	 Sealed Gauge or Absolute	 0 to 200 bar/3,000 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-350-C-1 	 350	 Sealed Gauge or Absolute	 0 to 350 bar/5,000 psi	 0.025%
		 PC6-B-700-C-1 	 700	 Sealed Gauge or Absolute	 0 to 700 bar/10,000 psi	 0.025%
Specifications
010408